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NR In Globe : Oversea Offices

Subsidiaries at United States, India, Indonesia, Brazil,
Nigeria and Hong Kong

- Technical Service Centers (TSC) at Saudi Arabia,

Philippines, Vietham and Kazakhstan A China HQ
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NR In Globe

- Headquarter: NR Electric Co., Ltd.

69 Suyuan Avenue, Jiangning, Nanjing 211102, China
Tel: +86 25 87178888
Fax: +86 25 87178999

Subsidiary:

(1) NR Electric International Co., Ltd.

Unit C, 7/F, Ford Glory Plaza, 37-39 Wing Hong Street, Cheung Sha Wan
Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: + 852 23703773

Fax: + 852 27439555

Email: international@nrelect.com

(2) NR Electric USALLC

11 Orchard Road, Suite 104, Lake Forest, CA 92630
Tel: +1 949 305 7789

Tel: +1 949 305 7763

Email: usa@nrelect.com
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NR In Globe : Oversea Offices

- Subsidiary:

(3) NR Electric Nigeria Co., Ltd.

A5, Salatu royal estate, Aminu kano crecent, Wuse II. Abuja, Nigeria
Tel: + 234 806 1299663

Email: nigeria@nrelect.com

(4) PT NR Electric Jakarta

Unit I, 2nd Floor, Tower Menara Prima, JI Lingkar Mega Kuningan Blok 6.2,
Indonesia

Tel: +62 2157948606

Fax: +62 2157948608

Email: indonesia@nrelect.com

(5) NR Energy Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

Plot N0.89, Panvel Industrial, Co-operative Estate, Ltd, Panvel. Dist. Raigad —
410206 Maharashtra, India

Tel: + 91 22 27452317 Fax: +91 22 27452319

Email: india@nrelect.com

(6) NR ELECTRIC PARTICIPA(;@ES LTDA.

Avenida Brigadeiro Luis Antbnio, 2466 - Jardim Paulista

Tel: +55 21 969320300

Email: brazil@nrelect.com www.nrelect.com
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NR In Globe : Oversea Offices

- Technical Service Centers (TSC) :

(1) NR Electric Representative Office & TSC in Saudi Arabia

CS4-11 ASASCO COMPOUND P.O. BOX 99907 Riyadh —11625 Kingdom of
Saudi Arabia

Tel: + 96 614199000-326 Fax: + 96 614199000-326

Email: saudiarabia@nrelect.com

(2) NR Electric (Phillippines) Representative Office & TSC

1408, 14 st Floor, Raffles Corporation Center, Emerald Avenue, Bgry. San
Antonio, Ortigas Center, Pasig City 1605, Philippines

Tel: + 63 2 5841533 ; + 63 25841471

Fax: + 63 2 5709511

Email: philippine@nrelect.com

(3) NR Electric (Viet Nam) Representative Office & TSC

812A-R1A, Royal City, NO. 72A, Nguyen Trai Street, Thanh Xuan District, Ha
Noi, Viet Nam

Email: vietham@nrelect.com

(4) NR Electric (Kazakhstan) Representative Office & TSC

[opoa Anmatbl MukpopainoH Kasaxdunem, gom19, ksaptmpa 28

Tel: +7701 1736888

Email: kazakhstan@nrelect.com www.nrelect.com
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